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Lighting Technology

Wattage

Voltage

Hertz

Power Factor

Efficiency

Dimmamble

Solar

Charge Time

Battery Type

Battery Capacity

Run Time

Lumens

Color Temperature

CRI

IP Rating

Ratings & Certifications

Length

Height

Width

Weight

Warranty

Case Quantity

LED

40 W

12 V Battery

N/A

N/A

110 Lumens/Watt

Automatic

51 W Panel

6-8 Hours

Lithium Iron Phosphate

201 Watt Hour

12 Hour Max

4500

6000 - 6500K

>80

IP66

CE

40

16

9

30

2 Year

1

LED

100 W

12 V Battery

N/A

N/A

110 Lumens/Watt

Automatic

72 W Panel

8-10 Hours

Lithium Iron Phosphate

400 Watt Hour

12 Hour Max

10000

6000 - 6500K

>80

IP65

CE

50

16

9

35

2 Year

1

MODEL SOLAR 40W SOLAR 100W WIRED 150W WIRED 300W
LED

150 W

AC 120/208/240/277

50/60

>0.9

130 Lumens/Watt

0-10 V Available

No

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

19500

6000 - 6500K

>80

IP65

UL

24

15

6

15

5 Year

1

LED

300 W

AC 120/208/240/277

50/60

>0.95

140 Lumens/Watt

0-10 V Available

No

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

42000

6000 - 6500K

>80

IP65

UL

30

15

6

22

5 Year

1

LIGHTING SPECIFICATIONS


